Ginpertec(Suzhou)Co.,ltd
Assembled ultrasonic system for water treatment
Description Model
Frequancy Power Size （mm)
Regular
Cable
Length
(kHz) (W) Diameter
Total
Height
(m)
Transducer GPA-8SH-3020(5*4)-D59.5*110 20 80 59.5 110 ≤15m
Transducer GPA-4SH-3825--D76*110 25 50 76 110 ≤15m
Transducer GPA-4SS-3528-D59.5*110 28 50 59.5 110 ≤15m
Transducer GPA-4SS-5028-D76*110 28 100 76 110 ≤15m
Transducer GPA-4SS-3833-D59.5*98 33 50 59.5 98 ≤15m
Transducer GPA-4SS-3840-D59.5*85 40 50 59.8 85 ≤15m
Transducer GPA-4SS-3840-D59.5*98 40 50 59.5 98 ≤15m
Transducer GPA-4SS-3840-D76*110 40 50 76 110 ≤15m
Transducer GPA-4SS-3045-D59.5*85 45 30 59.5 85 ≤15m
Transducer GPA-4SS-3045-D59.5*98 45 30 59.5 98 ≤15m
Transducer GPA-4AS-3050 -D59.5*85 50 30 59.5 85 ≤15m
Transducer GPA-4SS-3868-D59.5*98 68 50 59.5 98 ≤15m
Transducer GPA-4SS-3880-D59.5*98 80 50 59.5 98 ≤15m
Transducer GPA-4SS-38100-D59.5*98 100 50 59.5 98 ≤15m
Transducer GPA-4SS-38130-D59.5*98 130 50 59.5 98 ≤15m